No

2 Guy Robinson/ Sasha Heriot

3 lan Ainsworth/ Cath Woodman

Crew

Jason Straker/ Richard
Holdsworth

Phillip Burton/ Sam Collis

5 Ade Green/ Kev Wilson

6 Michael Monaghan/ lain Tullie

7 Craig Burgess/ John

Pickavance

8 Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans

9 Craig Bellworthy/ Ingo Jahn

10
11
12

14
15
16

17
18

Mark Turner/
Nick Dixon/ Paul Taylor

Dan Robinson/ Andy
Beaumont

Robert Short/ Mike Ogram

Andy Smallwood/ David Bell

David Wainwright/ Yvonne
Wainwright

Richard Oxley/ Simon Bentley

Steve Brew/ Ingrid Brew

Car

Ford Escort

Subaru Impreza
Proton Coupe

Proton Satria
GTI

Proton Satria
Proton Persona

Proton Coupe

Rover 25 GTi
Ford Puma

Peugeot 106
Proton Satria

Ford Escort
RS2000

Proton Coupe
Proton Coupe
Rover 200 vi

Proton Compact
Ford Ka

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

Final

CC Class Club
1998 E  Matlock / Whickham
2500 E  Matlock
1800 E  Matlock/ Matlock/CSMA
1784 E  Beverley/ Matlock
1800 E  Beverley/ Matlock
1600 E  Matlock/ llkley
1834 E  Matlock/ Loughborough
1796 E  Matlock
1700 E  Mid-Derbyshire/ Beverley
1588 E  Matlock/
1796 E  Lindholme/ Eden Valley
1993 E  Beverley
1834 E  Beverley
1800 E  Beverley/ King's Lynn
1800 E  Malton
1597 E  Mid-Derbyshire/ Alwoodley
1299 E  Coalville

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Maple Garage Ltd.

MND Motorsport

Maple Garage, Sproately



No Crew
19 Alan Jackson/ lan Faulkner

20 Matt Chapman/ Frederick
Maurice Ellison

21 Mick Smith/ Rhiannon
Wilkinson

22 Andy Burns/ John Turnbull
23 Richard Hunter/ Brian Eland
24 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer
25 Mark Dickinson/ lan Mitchell
26 Clint Eade/ Alex Lee

27 Roger Stoneley/ Andy Stewart

28 lan Beech/ lan Graham

29 Adam Campbell/ Simon Taylor

30 John Bellworthy/ Joseph
Woodward

31 Robert Taylor/ Graham Harper
32 Reg Walker/ Sam Housley

33 Neil Ryder/ Red Oudijk
34 Matt Blood/ Steve Gannon

There are 33 entries, and 30 starters

Car
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 106 XSi

Ford Mk4 Escort

Escort Mexico
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa
Rover 200

Proton The Red
One

Proton Compact

Nissan Micra

Peugeot 205
GTI

Ford Puma

Vauxhall Nova

Peugeot 205
GTI

Saab 96V4
Still to be

CC Class Club

1398
1360

1597

2000
1998
1389
1396
1598

1297
1275

1600

1700

1400
1900

1498
0

S
E

nw nu nu nu nm

w w

Lincoln

/ Garstang & Preston

Mablethorpe

Beverley

Matlock/ Whickham & DMC
Malton

Beverley/ llkley

Beverley

Beverley
Lindholme/Slaithwaite/ Kings
Lynn

Malton

Mid-Derbyshire/ Rugby

Malton
Mid-Derbyshire

Beverley

Beverley

Entrant/Sponsor

Bilton Service Station

J.Skelton Garage Services

WWWw.airco.co.uk

Skidmark Underwear

Boroughbridge Marina, Rack Systems
Engineering Ltd

Ebtech Solutions Ltd



Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
4 E

1 E

6 E

2 E

3 E
26 S
5 E

Final

Crew
Phillip
Burton/
Sam Collis

Jason
Straker/
Richard
Holdsworth
Michael
Monaghan/
lain Tullie
Guy
Robinson/
Sasha
Heriot

lan
Ainsworth/
Cath
Woodman
Clint Eade/
Alex Lee

Ade Green/
Kev Wilson

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011
for 1st Third

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC

Individual Times in Position Order

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 15
0:12 1:48 1 0:43
0:51 1:54 0:54
1:07 1:57 1:16
2:05 1:52 1:10
1:13 2:04 1 1:05
1:26 2:02 1:15
0:44 2 1:55 1:04

IRTC NTC STCS

to STCS 16

Route Other
16

2:42

3:15

3:47

3:05

3:17

4:36

3:42

Checks Pens T



Car Cls
7 E

9 E
29 S
14 E
24 S
15 E
21 S

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

Crew 1

Craig
Burgess/
John
Pickavance

Craig
Bellworthy/
Ingo Jahn

Adam
Campbell/
Simon
Taylor
Robert
Short/ Mike
Ogram
Tom
Spencer/
Sam
Spencer
Andy
Smallwood/
David Bell
Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Wilkinson

2
2:04

1:41

2:09

1:29

2:02

1:51

2:14

3

4

5

6

1
2:12

2:21

2:00

2:31

2:05

2:31

2:21

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC

7

8

9

10

11

12

IRTC NTC STCS

13
1:43

1:42

2:00

2:08

2:03

2:14

2:26

15 16
4:13

4:12

4:54

5:02

5:25

5:17

5:03

Route Other
Checks Pens T

1

1



Car Cls
16 E
8 E
17 E
12 E
27 S
19 S

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

Crew 1

David
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright

Dave
Quinney/
Gary
Evans

Richard
Oxley/
Simon
Bentley

Dan
Robinson/
Andy
Beaumont
Roger
Stoneley/
Andy
Stewart

Alan
Jackson/
lan
Faulkner

2
2:25

4:55

1:47

4:19

3:14

4:13

3

4

5

6 1
2:13

2:19

4 2:37

2:12

2:27

2:41

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC

7

8

9

10

11

12

IRTC NTC STCS

13
3:18

1:50

2:40

4:23

4:15

4:13

15 16
6:02

4:27

4:57

5:09

6:57

6:59

Route Other
Checks Pens T

1

1

1



Car Cls
23 S
28 S
18 E
31 N
30 N
32 N
25 S
33 N

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

Crew 1

Richard
Hunter/
Brian Eland

lan Beech/
lan
Graham

Steve
Brew/
Ingrid Brew
Robert
Taylor/
Graham
Harper
John
Bellworthy/
Joseph
Woodward
Reg
Walker/
Sam
Housley
Mark
Dickinson/
lan Mitchell

Neil Ryder/

PDAA MaaALLLL

2
2:24

3:02

3:53

3:28

8:17

3:31

3:30

5:12

3

4

5
2

6

1F

1F

1
2:06

2:35

2:16

2:39

2:30

2:39

2:09

2:54

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC

7

8
4

9

10

11 12 13
4:50

6:50

2:08

3:02

5:32

1 11:31

7:09

1F

IRTC NTC STCS

15 16 Checks
4:04

6:13

5:09

8:01

1F 5:09

1F 8:16

1F 15:12 5:00

Route Other

Pens
1:00

1:00

T
2l

2l

2!

2!

3

2l



Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 1
Sandsfield Quarry

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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Car Cls
4 E

1 E

2 E

3 E

6 E
26 S
5 E

7 E

9 E

Final

Crew
Phillip Burton/
Sam Collis

Jason Straker/
Richard
Holdsworth
Guy Robinson/
Sasha Heriot
lan Ainsworth/
Cath Woodman
Michael
Monaghan/ lain
Tullie

Clint Eade/ Alex
Lee

Ade Green/ Kev
Wilson

Craig Burgess/

John Pickavance

Craig Bellworthy/

Ingo Jahn

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

Individual Times

Total
1st
Third
6:25

6:54

8:12

8:39

8:07

9:19

9:25

10:12

10:56

MTC IRTC

17

18

2

In Position Order

STC IRTC NTC

21

22
0:35

0:33

0:47

0:43

0:50

0:58

1:34

1:34

1:18

24

for2nd Third to STC 30

IRTC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other Cls OIA
25 27 28 29 30 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
7:00 1 1

0:24 7:51 2 2
0:29 9:28 3 3
0:52 10:14 4 4
1:35 10:32 5 5
1:45 12:02 1 6
1:32 12:31 6 7
1:06 12:52 7 8
1:38 13:52 8 9



Car Cls
14 E
21 S
15 E

8 E
16 E
17 E
12 E
28 S
27 S
19 S
18 E

Crew

Robert Short/ Mike
Ogram

Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Wilkinson

Andy Smallwood/
David Bell

Dave Quinney/
Gary Evans

David Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
Richard Oxley/
Simon Bentley
Dan Robinson/
Andy Beaumont
lan Beech/ lan
Graham

Roger Stoneley/
Andy Stewart
Alan Jackson/ lan
Faulkner

Steve Brew/ Ingrid
Brew

Total

1st
Third
11:10

12:04

11:53

15:31

13:58

16:01

18:03

20:40

18:53

19:06

23:26

MTC IRTC

17

18 2

0:10

0:30

STC IRTC NTC

21

22
1:37

2:42

2:31

1:23

3:17

2:11

3:36

2:13

3:24

3:37

2:27

24

IRTC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other

25
3:21

3:43

4:13

1:57

2:05

2:50

2:50

4:19

5:31

5:03

3:59

27

28

29

30 Checks Pens

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
16:08 9 10
18:29 2 11
18:37 10 12
18:51 11 13
19:20 12 14
21:02 13 15
2529 14 16
28:22 3 17
29:18 4 18
29:46 5 19
2952 15 20



Total

1st MTC IRTC STC IRTC NTC IRTC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Third 17 18 2 21 22 24 25 27 28 29 30 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

30 N John Bellworthy/ 25:19 1 3:09 4:35 34:03 1 21
Joseph Woodward

31 N Robert Taylor/ 25:10 0:30 2:58 5:47 34:25 2 22
Graham Harper

24 S Tom Spencer/ 11:35 1:32 205 1F 1F 6 23
Sam Spencer 15:12

29 S Adam Campbell/ 11:03 0:42 1F 10:00 1F 7 24
Simon Taylor 21:45

25 S Mark Dickinson/ 2F 0:21 2:07 3:10 5:00 2F 8 25
lan Mitchell 26:04 36:42

33 N Neil Ryder/ Red 3F 3:16 9 6:13 1F 10:39 1F 3 1F 1F 7F 3 26
Oudijk 41:18 1:13:26

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011
Final Individual Times in Position Order for 3rd Third to MTC 43

Total RTC RTC RTC
2nd MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC 37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route
Car Cls Crew Third 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 OUT 38 39 OuT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks
4 E Phillip 7:00 3:11
Burton/
Sam Collis

1 E Jason 7:51 0:18 3:38
Straker/
Richard
Holdsworth

2 E Guy 9:28 0:38 0:54 3:26
Robinson/
Sasha
Heriot

6 E Michael 10:32 0:36 0:17 3:34
Monaghan/
lain Tullie

3 E lan 10:14 0:05 3:17 2:12
Ainsworth/
Cath
Woodman



Total RTC RTC RTC
2nd MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC 37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route
Car Cls Crew Third 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 OUT 38 39 OuT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks
7 E Craig 12:52 0:30 3:43
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
5 E Ade Green/ 12:31 1:36 0:27 3:52
Kev Wilson
9 E Craig 13:52 1:00 0:26 3:49
Bellworthy/
Ingo Jahn
14 E Robert 16:08 1:31 0:40 4:03
Short/ Mike
Ogram
8 E Dave 18:51 1:00 3:50
Quinney/
Gary
Evans
21 S Mick Smith/  18:29 0:55 4:22
Rhiannon
Wilkinson
16 E David 19:20 0:51 4:05
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright



Total RTC RTC RTC
2nd MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC 37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route
Car Cls Crew Third 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 OUT 38 39 OuT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks
15 E Andy 18:37 0:52 1:18 4:08
Smallwood/
David Bell
26 S ClintEade/ 12:02 1 0:06 0:28 3:50 10:00
Alex Lee
17 E Richard 21:02 1 1:11 0:53 4:27 5:00
Oxley/
Simon
Bentley
12 E Dan 25:29 3 0:10 1 1:00 4:20
Robinson/
Andy
Beaumont
18 E Steve 29:52 1:34 1.52 4:30
Brew/
Ingrid Brew
19 S Alan 29:46 1 3:16 1:36 5:28
Jackson/
lan
Faulkner
28 S lan Beech/ 28:22 2 2 3:39 1:36 5:36
lan
Graham



Car Cls
30 N
27 S
31 N
24 S
25 S
33 N

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Crew

John
Bellworthy/
Joseph
Woodward
Roger
Stoneley/
Andy
Stewart
Robert
Taylor/
Graham
Harper
Tom
Spencer/
Sam
Spencer
Mark
Dickinson/
lan Mitchell

Neil Ryder/

PDAA NMLALLLL

Total
2nd
Third

34:03

29:18

34:25

1F
15:12

2F
36:42

7F

1:19.°02

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC

31 32

1F 1:36

33

34

5

35 36
2 2:08

0:33

1 4:49

2 1:06

5 7:59

RTC RTC RTC

37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route
37 OUT 38 39 OUT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks
1:09 4:37 5:00
1:36 4:54 15:00
6:11 4:58 5:00
7:54 4:10 5:00
1:20 4:15 10:00

1 2:28 7 7:36 2:55

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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Car Cls
1 E
2 E
3 E
4 E
5 E
6 E

Final

Crew

Jason
Straker/
Richard
Holdsworth
Guy
Robinson/
Sasha
Heriot

lan
Ainsworth/
Cath
Woodman
Phillip
Burton/
Sam Collis
Ade Green/
Kev Wilson
Michael
Monaghan/
lain Tullie

Individual Times

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

1 2
0:51

2:05

1:13

0:12

0:44

1:07

3 4 5 6 1
1:54

1:52

2:04

1:48

2 1:55

1:57

In Starting Order

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

0:54

1:10

1 1:05

1 0:43

1:04

1:16

for 1st Third

15 16
3:15

3:05

3:17

2:42

3:42

3:47

to STCS 16

IRTC NTC STCS

Route Other
Checks Pens T



Car Cls
7 E

8 E

9 E
10 E
11 E
12 E
14 E
15 E

Crew
Craig
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
Dave
Quinney/
Gary
Evans
Craig
Bellworthy/
Ingo Jahn
Mark
Turner/
Nick Dixon/
Paul Taylor
Dan
Robinson/
Andy
Beaumont
Robert
Short/ Mike
Ogram
Andy
Smallwood/
David Bell

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC
1 2 3 4 5 6

2:04

4:55

1:41 1

4:19

1:29

1:51

1
2:12

2:19

2:21

2:12

2:31

2:31

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC
7 8 9 10 11 12

IRTC NTC STCS Route Other

13 15 16 Checks Pens T
1:43 4:13 1!
1:50 4:27 1!
1:42 4:12 1!

N
R
4:23 5:09 1
2:08 5:02 1
2:14 5:17 1



Car Cls
16 E
17 E
18 E
19 S
20 E
21 S

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

Crew 1

David
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright

Richard
Oxley/
Simon
Bentley

Steve
Brew/
Ingrid Brew

Alan
Jackson/
lan
Faulkner

Matt
Chapman/
Frederick
Maurice
Ellison

Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Wilkinson

2
2:25

1:47

3:53

4:13

2:14

3

4

5

6 1
2:13

4 2:37

7 2:16

2:41

2:21

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC

7

8

9

10

11

12

IRTC NTC STCS

13
3:18

2:40

2:08

4:13

2:26

15

16 Checks
6:02

4:57

5:09

6:59

5:03

Route Other

Pens

1:00

T
1

1

1!



Car Cls
22 S
23 S
24 S
25 S
26 S
27 S
28 S

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

Crew 1

Andy
Burns/
John
Turnbull

Richard
Hunter/
Brian Eland

Tom
Spencer/
Sam
Spencer
Mark
Dickinson/
lan Mitchell
Clint Eade/
Alex Lee
Roger
Stoneley/
Andy
Stewart
lan Beech/
lan
Graham

2

2:24

2:02

3:30

1:26

3:14

3:02

3

4

5

6

1F

1

2:06

2:05

2:09

2:02

2:27

2:35

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC

7

8

9

10

11

12

IRTC NTC STCS

13

4:50

2:03

7:09

1:15

4:15

6:50

15

1F

16

4:04

5:25

8:16

4:36

6:57

6:13

Route Other
Checks Pens

1:00

T
M

2l

2l

2l



Car Cls
29 S
30 N
31 N
32 N
33 N
34 N

Crew

Adam
Campbell/
Simon
Taylor
John
Bellworthy/
Joseph
Woodward
Robert
Taylor/
Graham
Harper
Reg
Walker/
Sam
Housley
Neil Ryder/
Red Oudijk
Matt Blood/
Steve

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC
1 2 3 4 5 6 1

2:09 2:00
8:17 1 5 1 1 2:30
3:28 6 2:39
3:31 2 2 2:39
5:12 1 8 1F 2:54

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC
7 8 9 10 11 12

Test 1

Sandsfield Quarry

IRTC NTC STCS Route Other

13
2:00

5:32

3:02

11:31

1F

15 16 Checks Pens T

4:54
8:01
1F 5:09
1F 15:12

5:00

1

3l



These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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Car Cls
1 E
2 E
3 E
4 E
5 E
6 E
7 E
8 E
9 E

10 E

Final
Total
1st

Crew Third
Jason Straker/ 6:54
Richard
Holdsworth
Guy Robinson/ 8:12
Sasha Heriot
lan Ainsworth/ 8:39
Cath Woodman
Phillip Burton/ 6:25
Sam Collis
Ade Green/ Kev 9:25
Wilson
Michael 8:07
Monaghan/ lain
Tullie
Craig Burgess/ 10:12
John Pickavance
Dave Quinney/ 15:31
Gary Evans
Craig Bellworthy/ 10:56
Ingo Jahn
Mark Turner/

MTC IRTC

17

18

Individual Times

2

STC IRTC NTC
21 22 24

0:33

0:47

0:43

0:35

1:34

0:50

1:34

1:23

1:18

In Starting Order

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

for 2nd Third

IRTC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other

25

0:24

0:29

0:52

1:32

1:35

1:06

1:57

1:38

27

28

29

30 Checks Pens

to STC 30

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

7:51 2 2
9:28 3 3
10:14 4 4
7:00 1 1
12:31 6 7

10:32 5 5

12:52 7 8
18:51 11 13
13:52 8 9

Non Starter



Car Cls
11 E
12 E
14 E
15 E
16 E
17 E
18 E
19 S
20 E
21 S
22 S

Crew

Nick Dixon/ Paul
Taylor

Dan Robinson/
Andy Beaumont
Robert Short/ Mike
Ogram

Andy Smallwood/
David Bell

David Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
Richard Oxley/
Simon Bentley
Steve Brew/ Ingrid
Brew

Alan Jackson/ lan
Faulkner

Matt Chapman/
Frederick Maurice
Ellison

Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Wilkinson

Andy Burns/ John
Turnbull

Total

1st

Third

18:03

11:10

11:53

13:58

16:01

23:26

19:06

12:04

MTC IRTC

17

18

2

STC IRTC NTC

21 22

1 3:36

1:37

2:31

3:17

2:11

2:27

1 3:37

2:42

24

IRTC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other

25

2:50

3:21

4:13

2:05

2:50

3:59

5:03

3:43

27 28 29 30 Checks Pens
Retired

25:29

16:08

18:37

19:20

21:02

29:52

1 29:46

Non Starter

18:29

Mechanical

14

10

12

13

15

5

2

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

16

10

12

14

15

20

11



Car Cls
23 S
24 S
25 S
26 S
27 S
28 S
29 S
30 N
31 N
32 N
33 N
34 N

Crew

Richard Hunter/
Brian Eland

Tom Spencer/
Sam Spencer
Mark Dickinson/
lan Mitchell

Clint Eade/ Alex
Lee

Roger Stoneley/
Andy Stewart

lan Beech/ lan
Graham

Adam Campbell/
Simon Taylor
John Bellworthy/
Joseph Woodward
Robert Taylor/
Graham Harper
Reg Walker/ Sam
Housley

Neil Ryder/ Red
Oudijk

Matt Blood/ Steve
Gannon

Total

1st

Third

20:24

11:35

2F

26:04

9:19

18:53

20:40

11:03

25:19

25:10

1F

30:50

3F
41:18

MTC IRTC
17 18

1F

0:21

0:30

0:10

0:30

0:08

3:16

2

STC IRTC NTC

21
1F

22
1F

1:32

2:07

0:58

3:24

2:13

0:42

3:09

2:58

0:06

6:13

24 25
1F 1F

2:05

3:10

1:45

5:31

4:19

1F

4:35

5:47

4:46

1F 10:39

27

1F

1F

28 29

IRTC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other
30 Checks Pens

1F

30:00 Head Gasket
Failure
1F 6
15:12
5:00 2F 8
36:42
12:02 1
29:18 4
28:22 3
10:00 1F 7
21:45
34:03 1
34:25 2
5:00 Blown Head
Gasket
TF 3
1:13:26

Non Starter

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

23

25

18

17

24

21

22

26



Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011
Final Individual Times  in Starting Order for 3rd Third to MTC 43

Total RTC RTC RTC
2nd MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC 37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route
Car Cls Crew Third 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 OUT 38 39 OuT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks
1 E Jason 7:51 0:18 3:38
Straker/
Richard
Holdsworth
2 E Guy 9:28 0:38 0:54 3:26
Robinson/
Sasha
Heriot
3 E lan 10:14 0:05 3:17 2:12
Ainsworth/
Cath
Woodman
4 E Phillip 7:00 3:11
Burton/
Sam Collis
5 E Ade Green/ 12:31 1:36 0:27 3:52
Kev Wilson
6 E Michael 10:32 0:36 0:17 3:34
Monaghan/

lain Tullie



Total RTC RTC RTC
2nd MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC 37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route
Car Cls Crew Third 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 OUT 38 39 OuT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks
7 E Craig 12:52 0:30 3:43
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
8 E Dave 18:51 1:00 3:50
Quinney/
Gary
Evans
9 E Craig 13:52 1:00 0:26 3:49
Bellworthy/
Ingo Jahn
10 E Mark
Turner/
11  E Nick Dixon/
Paul Taylor
12 E Dan 25:29 3 0:10 1 1:00 4:20
Robinson/
Andy
Beaumont
14 E Robert 16:08 1:31 0:40 4:03
Short/ Mike
Ogram
15 E Andy 18:37 0:52 1:18 4:08
Smallwood/
David Bell



Car Cls
16 E
17 E
18 E
19 S
20 E
21 S

Crew

David
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright

Richard
Oxley/
Simon
Bentley

Steve
Brew/
Ingrid Brew

Alan
Jackson/
lan
Faulkner

Matt
Chapman/
Frederick
Maurice
Ellison

Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Wilkinson

Total
2nd MTC IRTC RTC STC STC
Third 31 32 33 34 35

19:20

21:02 1
29:52
29:46 1
18:29

RTC RTC RTC
IRTC RTC 37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC
36 37 OUT 38 39 OUT 40 41 OUT
0:51 4:05
1:11 0:53 4:27
1:34 1:52 4:30
3:16 1:36 5:28
0:55 4:22

42

41 IRTC MTC Route

43 Checks

5:00



Car Cls
22 S
23 S
24 S
25 S
26 S
27 S
28 S

Crew

Andy
Burns/
John
Turnbull

Richard
Hunter/
Brian Eland

Tom
Spencer/
Sam
Spencer
Mark
Dickinson/
lan Mitchell
Clint Eade/
Alex Lee
Roger
Stoneley/
Andy
Stewart
lan Beech/
lan
Graham

Total
2nd
Third

SF
50:24

1F
15:12

2F
36:42

12:02

29:18

28:22

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC

31

32

33

34

35

36

1:06

0:06

0:33

3:39

RTC RTC RTC
37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC
37 OUT 38 39 OUT 40 41 OUT
7:54 4:10
1:20 4:15
0:28 3:50
1:36 4:54
1:36 5:36

42

41 IRTC MTC Route

43 Checks

5:00

10:00

10:00

15:00



Car Cls

29

30

31

32

33

34

S

Total

2nd

Crew Third
Adam 1F

Campbell/ 21:45
Simon

Taylor

John 34:03
Bellworthy/

Joseph

Woodward

Robert 34:25
Taylor/

Graham

Harper

Reg 1F
Walker/ 43:50
Sam

Housley

Neil Ryder/ 7F
Red Oudijk 1:13:26
Matt Blood/

Steve

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC

31 32

1F 1:36

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

33

34

5

35 36

2 2:08

1 4:49

5 7:59

RTC RTC RTC
37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC
37 OUT 38 39 OUT 40 41 OuUT
1:09 4:37
6:11 4:58
1 2:28 7 7:36

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT

42

2:55

41 IRTC MTC Route

43 Checks

5:00

5:00
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Car Cls

Class E
4 E
1 E
6 E
2 E
3 E
5 E

Final

Crew

Phillip
Burton/
Sam Collis

Jason
Straker/
Richard
Holdsworth

Michael
Monaghan/
lain Tullie
Guy
Robinson/
Sasha
Heriot

lan
Ainsworth/
Cath
Woodman
Ade Green/
Kev Wilson

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011
for 1st Third

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC

Individual Times In Class Order

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

0:12 1:48 1 0:43
0:51 1:54 0:54
1:07 1:57 1:16
2:05 1:52 1:10
1:13 2:04 1 1:05
0:44 2 1:55 1:04

IRTC NTC STCS
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 15

to STCS 16

Route Other
16 Checks Pens T

2:42 (

3:15 [

3:47 {

3:05 ‘

3:17 {

3:42 {



Car Cls
7 E

9 E
14 E
15 E
16 E
8 E
17 E

Crew

Craig
Burgess/
John
Pickavance

Craig
Bellworthy/
Ingo Jahn

Robert
Short/ Mike
Ogram
Andy
Smallwood/
David Bell

David
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright

Dave
Quinney/
Gary
Evans
Richard
Oxley/
Simon
Bentley

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

1

2
2:04

1:41

1:29

1:51

2:25

4:55

1:47

3

4

5

6 1
2:12

2:21

2:31

2:31

2:13

2:19

4 2:37

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC

7

8

9

10

11

12

IRTC NTC STCS

13
1:43

1:42

2:08

2:14

3:18

1:50

2:40

15

16
4:13

4:12

5:02

5:17

6:02

4:27

4:57

Route Other
Checks Pens T

1

1

1



Car Cls
12 E
18 E

Class N
31 N
30 N
32 N
33 N

Class S
26 S

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

Crew 1

Dan
Robinson/
Andy
Beaumont
Steve
Brew/
Ingrid Brew

Robert
Taylor/
Graham
Harper
John
Bellworthy/
Joseph
Woodward
Reg
Walker/
Sam
Housley

Neil Ryder/
Red Oudijk

Clint Eade/
Alex Lee

2
4:19

3:53

3:28

8:17

3:31

5:12

1:26

3

4

5

1

6 1 7 8 9 10 1
2:12 2

7 2:16 2
2:39 2
1 2:30 1
2 2:39 3 1
1F 2:54 1 3
2:02

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC

12

IRTC NTC STCS

13
4:23

2:08

3:02

5:32

11:31

1F

1:15

15 16 Checks
5:09

5:09

8:01

1F 5:09

1F 15:12 5:00

4:36

Route Other

Pens T
1

1:00 2

2!

2!

3



Car Cls
29 S
24 S
21 S
27 S
19 S
23 S
28 S

Crew

Adam
Campbell/
Simon
Taylor

Tom
Spencer/
Sam
Spencer

Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Wilkinson
Roger
Stoneley/
Andy
Stewart
Alan
Jackson/
lan
Faulkner
Richard
Hunter/
Brian Eland
lan Beech/
lan
Graham

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

1 2
2:09

2:02

2:14

3:14

4:13

2:24

3:02

3 4 5 6 1 7 8 9 10 11
2:00

2:05

2:21

2:27 2

1 2:41

2 2:06 4

2 2:35

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC

12

IRTC NTC STCS

13
2:00

2:03

2:26

4:15

4:13

4:50

6:50

15 16
4:54

5:25

5:03

6:57

6:59

4:04

6:13

Route Other
Checks Pens

1:00

T
1

1!

2l



MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC IRTC NTC STCS Route Other

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 Checks Pens T
25 S Mark 3:30 1 1 1 1F 2:09 2 7:09 1F 8:16
Dickinson/ 2|

lam MNitAlAll

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 1
Sandsfield Quarry

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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Car Cls

Class E
4 E
1 E
2 E
3 E
6 E
5 E
7 E

14 E

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

In Class Order

STC IRTC NTC

Final Individual Times
Total
1st MTC IRTC
Crew Third 17 18 2 21
Phillip Burton/ 6:25
Sam Collis
Jason Straker/ 6:54
Richard
Holdsworth
Guy Robinson/ 8:12
Sasha Heriot
lan Ainsworth/ 8:39
Cath Woodman
Michael 8:07
Monaghan/ lain
Tullie
Ade Green/ Kev 9:25
Wilson
Craig Burgess/ 10:12
John Pickavance
Craig Bellworthy/ 10:56
Ingo Jahn
Robert Short/ Mike  11:10

Ogram

22

0:35

0:33

0:47

0:43

0:50

1:34

1:34

1:18

1:37

24

for 2nd Third

IRTC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other

25

0:24

0:29

0:52

1:35

1:32

1:06

1:38

3:21

to STC 30

Cls OIA

27 28 29 30 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

7:00

7:51

9:28

10:14

10:32

12:31

12:52

13:52

16:08

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 7
7 8
8 9
9 10



Car Cls
15 E
8 E
16 E
17 E
12 E
18 E
Class N
30 N
31 N
33 N
Class S
26 S

Crew

Andy Smallwood/
David Bell

Dave Quinney/
Gary Evans

David Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
Richard Oxley/
Simon Bentley
Dan Robinson/
Andy Beaumont
Steve Brew/ Ingrid
Brew

John Bellworthy/
Joseph Woodward
Robert Taylor/
Graham Harper
Neil Ryder/ Red
Oudijk

Clint Eade/ Alex
Lee

Total

1st
Third
11:53
15:31

13:58

16:01

18:03

23:26

25:19

25:10

3F
41:18

9:19

MTC IRTC

17

18 2

0:30

3:16

STC IRTC NTC

21

22
2:31

1:23

3:17

2:11

3:36

2:27

3:09

2:58

6:13

0:58

24 25
4:13

1:57

2:05

2:50

2:50

3:59

4:35

5:47

1F 10:39

1:45

27

1F

28

29

1F

IRTC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other

30 Checks Pens

1F

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
18:37 10 12
18:51 11 13
19:20 12 14
21:02 13 15
2529 14 16
2952 15 20
34:03 1 21
34:25 2 22
TF 3 26
1:13:26
12:02 1 6



Car Cls
21 S
28 S
27 'S
19 S
24 S
29 S
25 S

Crew

Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Wilkinson

lan Beech/ lan
Graham

Total
1st
Third

12:04

20:40

Roger Stoneley/ 18:53

Andy Stewart
Alan Jackson/
Faulkner

Tom Spencer/
Sam Spencer

lan 19:06

11:35

Adam Campbell/ 11:03

Simon Taylor
Mark Dickinson/ 2F
lan Mitchell 26:04

MTC IRTC STC
17 18 2 21

0:10 1
0:30 1

1
0:21

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

IRTC NTC

22

2:42

2:13

3:24

3:37

1:32

0:42

2:07

24

IRTC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other

25

3:43

4:19

5:31

5:03

2:05

1F

3:10

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT

27

1F

28

29

30 Checks

10:00

5:00

Pens

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
18:29 2 11
28:22 3 17
29:18 4 18
29:46 5 19
1F 6 23
15:12
1F 7 24
21:45
2F 8 25
36:42
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011
Final Individual Times in Class Order for 3rd Third to MTC 43

Total RTC RTC RTC
2nd MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC 37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route
Car Cls Crew Third 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 OUT 38 39 OuT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks
Class E
4 E Phillip 7:00 3:11
Burton/
Sam Collis
1 E Jason 7:51 0:18 3:38
Straker/
Richard
Holdsworth
2 E Guy 9:28 0:38 0:54 3:26
Robinson/
Sasha
Heriot
6 E Michael 10:32 0:36 0:17 3:34
Monaghan/
lain Tullie
3 E lan 10:14 0:05 3:17 2:12
Ainsworth/
Cath
Woodman



Total RTC RTC RTC
2nd MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC 37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route
Car Cls Crew Third 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 OUT 38 39 OuT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks
7 E Craig 12:52 0:30 3:43
Burgess/
John
Pickavance
5 E Ade Green/ 12:31 1:36 0:27 3:52
Kev Wilson
9 E Craig 13:52 1:00 0:26 3:49
Bellworthy/
Ingo Jahn
14 E Robert 16:08 1:31 0:40 4:03
Short/ Mike
Ogram
8 E Dave 18:51 1:00 3:50
Quinney/
Gary
Evans
16 E David 19:20 0:51 4:05
Wainwright/
Yvonne
Wainwright
15 E Andy 18:37 0:52 1:18 4:08
Smallwood/
David Bell



Total RTC RTC RTC
2nd MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC 37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route
Car Cls Crew Third 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 OUT 38 39 OuT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks
17 E Richard 21:02 1 1:11 0:53 4:27 5:00
Oxley/
Simon
Bentley
12 E Dan 25:29 3 0:10 1 1:00 4:20
Robinson/
Andy
Beaumont
18 E Steve 29:52 1:34 1.52 4:30
Brew/
Ingrid Brew
Class N

30 N John 34:03 2 2:.08 1:09 4:37 5:00
Bellworthy/
Joseph
Woodward
31 N Robert 34:25 1 4:49 6:11 4:58 5:00
Taylor/
Graham
Harper
33 N Neil Ryder/ 7F 1F 1:36 1 5 5 7:59 1 2:28 7 7:36 2:55
Red Oudijk 1:13:26

Class S



Car Cls
21 S
26 S
19 S
28 S
27 S
24 S
25 S

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Crew

Mick Smith/
Rhiannon
Wilkinson

Clint Eade/
Alex Lee

Alan
Jackson/
lan
Faulkner

lan Beech/
lan
Graham
Roger
Stoneley/
Andy
Stewart

Tom
Spencer/
Sam
Spencer

Mark
Dickinson/

lan NitAalAll

Total
2nd
Third

18:29

12:02

29:46

28:22

29:18

1F
15:12

2F
36:42

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC

31

32

33

34

35 36

0:06

1 3:16

2 3:39

0:33

2 1:06

RTC RTC RTC
37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route
37 OUT 38 39 OUT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks
0:55 4:22
0:28 3:50 10:00
1:36 5:28
1:36 5:36
1:36 4:54 15:00
7:54 4:10 5:00
1:20 4:15 10:00



These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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Final

Car Cls Crew

4

© Ol N W o N -

14

21
16
15
26
17
12
18
19
28
30

E

Z O oommmowmmoo mmimimimmMmmMmm

Phillip Burton/ Sam Collis

Jason Straker/ Richard Holdsworth
Guy Robinson/ Sasha Heriot
Michael Monaghan/ lain Tullie
lan Ainsworth/ Cath Woodman
Craig Burgess/ John Pickavance
Ade Green/ Kev Wilson

Craig Bellworthy/ Ingo Jahn
Robert Short/ Mike Ogram

Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans
Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Wilkinson

David Wainwright/ Yvonne Wainwright

Andy Smallwood/ David Bell
Clint Eade/ Alex Lee

Richard Oxley/ Simon Bentley
Dan Robinson/ Andy Beaumont
Steve Brew!/ Ingrid Brew

Alan Jackson/ lan Faulkner

lan Beech/ lan Graham

John Bellworthy/ Joseph Woodward

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

Overall Results

Car

Proton Satria GTI
Ford Escort

Subaru Impreza
Proton Persona
Proton Coupe
Proton Coupe
Proton Satria

Ford Puma

Proton Coupe
Rover 25 GTi

Ford Mk4 Escort
Rover 200 vi

Proton Coupe
Proton The Red One
Proton Compact
Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Ka

Opel Corsa

Nissan Micra

Ford Puma

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
10:11 1 1
11:47 2 2
14:26 3 3
14:59 4 4
15:48 5 5
17:05 6 6
18:26 7 7
19:07 8 8
22:22 9 9
23:41 10 10
23:46 1 11
24:16 11 12
24:55 12 13
27:26 2 14
33:33 13 15
3459 14 16
37:48 15 17
41:06 18
43:13 19
48:57 20

In Position Order

to MTC 43

Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

+1:36 +1:36
+4:15 +2:39
+4:48 +0:33
+5:37 +0:49
+6:54 +1:17
+8:15 +1:21
+8:56 +0:41
+12:11 +3:15
+13:30 +1:19
+13:35 +0:05
+14:05 +0:30
+14:44 +0:39
+17:15 +2:31
+23:22 +6:07
+24:48 +1:26
+27.37 +2:49
+30:55 +3:18
+33:02 +2:07
+38:46 +5:44



Car Cls Crew

27
31
24
25
33

S

Z n un =z

Roger Stoneley/ Andy Stewart
Robert Taylor/ Graham Harper
Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer
Mark Dickinson/ lan Mitchell
Neil Ryder/ Red Oudijk

Total Cls
Car Penalty Pos
Proton Compact 51:21 5
Vauxhall Nova 56:23 2
Vauxhall Corsa 1F 32:16 6
Rover 200 2F 57:23 7
Saab 96V4 8F 1:55:00 3

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT

OIA Diff from

Pos Leader
21 +41:10
22 +46:12

23  +1F 22:05
24 +2F 47:12
25 +8F 1:44:49

Diff from
car ahead

+2:24
+5:02
+27:22:33
+1F 25:07
+6F 57:37

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

1

© 00 N o o~ wWwWN

N N NN R P R R R R
U B W kP © 0 N O 0 DN

E

»w 0 0 unu o mmimMmimMmimimim’im’imMm’imMmimMmMm/mMmmMm

Jason Straker/ Richard Holdsworth
Guy Robinson/ Sasha Heriot

lan Ainsworth/ Cath Woodman
Phillip Burton/ Sam Collis

Ade Green/ Kev Wilson

Michael Monaghan/ lain Tullie
Craig Burgess/ John Pickavance
Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans
Craig Bellworthy/ Ingo Jahn

Dan Robinson/ Andy Beaumont
Robert Short/ Mike Ogram

Andy Smallwood/ David Bell

David Wainwright/ Yvonne Wainwright

Richard Oxley/ Simon Bentley
Steve Brew/ Ingrid Brew

Alan Jackson/ lan Faulkner
Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Wilkinson
Richard Hunter/ Brian Eland
Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer
Mark Dickinson/ lan Mitchell

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Proton Coupe
Proton Satria GTI
Proton Satria
Proton Persona
Proton Coupe
Rover 25 GTi
Ford Puma

Ford Escort RS2000
Proton Coupe
Proton Coupe
Rover 200 vi
Proton Compact
Ford Ka

Opel Corsa
Ford Mk4 Escort
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa
Rover 200

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
11:47 2 2
14:26 3 3
15:48 5 5
10:11 1 1
18:26 7 7
14:59 4 4
17:05 6 6

23141 10 10
19:07 8 8
34:59 14 16
22:22 9 9
24:55 12 13
24:16 11 12
33:33 13 15
37148 15 17
41:06 3 18
23:46 1 11

5F 50:24

1F 32:16 6 23

2F 57:23 7 24

to MTC 43



Total Cls OI/A

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
26 S Clint Eade/ Alex Lee Proton The Red One 27:26 2 14
27 S Roger Stoneley/ Andy Stewart Proton Compact 51:21 5 21
28 S lan Beech/ lan Graham Nissan Micra 43:13 4 19
29 S Adam Campbell/ Simon Taylor Peugeot 205 GTI 1F 21:45
30 N John Bellworthy/ Joseph Woodward  Ford Puma 48:57 1 20
31 N Robert Taylor/ Graham Harper Vauxhall Nova 56:23 2 22
32 N Reg Walker/ Sam Housley Peugeot 205 GTI 1F 43:50
33 N Neil Ryder/ Red Oudijk Saab 96V4 8F 1:55:00 3 25

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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Final

Car Cls Crew

Class E
4 E

1
2 E
6 E
3 E
7 E
5 E
9 E
14 E
8 E
16 E
15 E
17 E
12 E
18 E
Class N
30 N
31 N
33 N

Phillip Burton/ Sam Collis

Jason Straker/ Richard Holdsworth
Guy Robinson/ Sasha Heriot
Michael Monaghan/ lain Tullie

lan Ainsworth/ Cath Woodman
Craig Burgess/ John Pickavance
Ade Green/ Kev Wilson

Craig Bellworthy/ Ingo Jahn
Robert Short/ Mike Ogram

Dave Quinney/ Gary Evans

David Wainwright/ Yvonne Wainwright
Andy Smallwood/ David Bell
Richard Oxley/ Simon Bentley
Dan Robinson/ Andy Beaumont

Steve Brew/ Ingrid Brew

John Bellworthy/ Joseph Woodward
Robert Taylor/ Graham Harper
Neil Ryder/ Red Oudijk

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

Overall Results

In Class Order

Total Cls OIA
Car Penalty Pos Pos
Proton Satria GTI 10:11 1 1
Ford Escort 11:47 2 2
Subaru Impreza 14:26 3 3
Proton Persona 14:59 4 4
Proton Coupe 15:48 5 5
Proton Coupe 17:05 6 6
Proton Satria 18:26 7 7
Ford Puma 19:07 8 8
Proton Coupe 22:22 9 9
Rover 25 GTi 23:41 10 10
Rover 200 vi 24:16 11 12
Proton Coupe 2455 12 13
Proton Compact 33:33 13 15
Ford Escort RS2000 34:59 14 16
Ford Ka 3748 15 17
Ford Puma 48:57 1 20
Vauxhall Nova 56:23 22
Saab 96V4 8F 1:55:00 25

to MTC 43



Total Cls OI/A

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos

Class S
21 S Mick Smith/ Rhiannon Wilkinson Ford Mk4 Escort 23:46 1 11
26 S Clint Eade/ Alex Lee Proton The Red One 27:26 2 14
19 S Alan Jackson/ lan Faulkner Opel Corsa 41:06 3 18
28 S lan Beech/ lan Graham Nissan Micra 43:13 4 19
27 S Roger Stoneley/ Andy Stewart Proton Compact 51:21 5 21
24 S Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer Vauxhall Corsa 1F 32:16 6 23
25 S Mark Dickinson/ lan Mitchell Rover 200 2F 57:23 7 24

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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IRTC 2

Posn Car Time

4

w o = O

26
14

17
15
24

29
21
23
16
28
27

0:12
0:44
0:51
1:07
1:13
1:26
1:29
1:41
1:47
1:51
2:02
2:04
2:05
2:09
2:14
2:24
2:25
3:02
3:14

Position on each Test

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

STCS 16

2:42
3:05
3:15
3:17
3:42
3:47
4:04
4:12
4:13
4:27
4:36
4:54
4:57
5:02
5:03
5:09
5:09

Final
Test 1
Sandsfield Quarry IRTC 13
Car Time Car Time Car Time
4 1:48 4 043 30
2 152 1 054 4
1 1:54 5 1:.04 2
5 1:55 3 1.05 1
6 157 2 110 3
29 200 26 1:15 5
26 2:02 1:16 6
3 2:04 1:42 23
24 2:05 1:43
23 2:06 1:50
25 2:09 29 2:00
7 2:12 24 2:03 26
12 2:12 14 2:08 29
16 2:13 18 2:08 17
18 216 15 2:14 14
2219 21 226 21
2:21 17 2:40 12
21 2:21 31 3:02 18
27 227 16 3:18 32

5:09

for 1st Third

to STCS 16



Test 1
IRTC 2 Sandsfield Quarry IRTC 13  STCS 16

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
20 31 3:28 30 2:30 19 4:13 15 5:17
21 25 3:30 14 2:31 27 4:15 24 5:25
22 32 331 15 2:31 12 4:23 16 6:02
23 18 3:53 28 2:35 23 450 28 6:13
24 19 4:13 17 2:37 30 5:32 27 657
25 12 4:19 31 2:39 28 6:50 19 6:59
26 8 455 32 2239 25 7:09 31 801
27 33 5:12 19 2:41 32 11:31 25 8:16
28 30 8:17 33 2:54 33 1F 33 15:12

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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IRTC 18

Posn Car Time

1
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Final

Test 2

Position on each Test

Wetwang Quarry IRTC 22
Car Time Car Time Car Time

32

29

26

24

14
25
17
28
18
15

0:06
0:33
0:35
0:42
0:43
0:47
0:50
0:58
1:18
1:23
1:32
1:34
1:34
1:37
2:07
2:11
2:13
2:27
2:31

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

IRTC 25

4

© O O N W DN P

26

16
24
12
17
25
14
21
18
15

0:24
0:29
0:52
1:06
1:32
1:35
1:38
1:45
1:57
2:05
2:05
2:50
2:50
3:10
3:21
3:43
3:59
4:13

for 2nd Third

to STC 30



Test 2
IRTC 18 Wetwang Quarry IRTC 22 IRTC 25

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
20 29 21 2:42 28 4:19
21 30 31 2:58 30 4:35
22 32 0:.08 30 3:09 32 4:46
23 28 0:10 16 3:17 19 5:03
24 25 0:21 27 3:24 27 531
25 27 0:30 12 3:36 31 5:47
26 31 0:30 19 3:37 33 10:39
27 33 3:16 33 6:13 23 1F
28 23 1F 23 1F 29 1F

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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Final
IRTC32 |IRTC36 IRTC38 [IRTC40 IRTC42
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 1 1 4 4 3:11 1
2 2 3 3 005 3 317 2
3 3 4 6 0:17 2 326 4
4 4 7 1 0:18 6 3:34 5
5 5 8 9 026 1 338 6
6 6 16 5 027 7 343 7
7 7 21 26 028 9 349 8
8 8 24 7 030 8 350 9
9 9 26 0:06 14 040 26 350 12
10 12 12 0:10 16 051 5 352 14
11 14 27 0:33 17 053 14 4:.03 15
12 15 6 036 2 054 16 4:05 16
13 16 0:38 21 055 15 4.08 17
14 17 15 0:52 8 1.00 24 4:10 18
15 18 9 1.00 12 1:.00 25 4:15 19
16 19 25 1:.06 30 1:.09 12 420 21
17 21 17 1:11 15 1:18 21 4:22 24
18 24 14 1:31 25 1:20 17 4:27 25
19 25 18 1:34 19 1:36 18 4:30 26
20 26 5 1:36 27 1:36 30 4:37 27

Position on each Test

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

for 3rd Third

to MTC 43



IRTC32 IRTC36 IRTC38 |IRTC40 |IRTCA42
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

21 27 30 2:08 28 1:36 27 454 28
22 28 19 3116 18 1:52 31 4:58 30
23 30 28 339 33 2:28 19 528 31
24 31 31 4:49 31 6:11 28 536 3 212

25 33 1:36 33 759 24 754 33 7:36 33 255

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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IRTC 2

Posn Car Time

4

w o = O

26
14

17
15
24

29
21
23
16
28
27

0:12
0:44
0:51
1:07
1:13
1:26
1:29
1:41
1:47
1:51
2:02
2:04
2:05
2:09
2:14
2:24
2:25
3:02
3:14

Final
Test 1
Sandsfield Quarry IRTC 13
Car Time Car
4 200 1
245 4
304 6
3:17 26
26 3:28
2 3:57
14 4:00
24 4:.07
29 4:09 14
7 4:16 29
15 4:22 24
21 4:35 15
16 4:38 9
4:39 21
5:02 16
27 541 8
23 6:30 17
12 6:31 27
8 7:14 19

Position after each Test

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

Time
3:39
3:43
4:20
4:43
5:07
5:22
5:43
5:59
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:36
6:44
7:01
7:56

11:04

11:04

11:56

12:07

STCS 16
Car Time
4 6:25
1 6:54
6 8:07
2 8:12
3 8:39
26 9:19
5 9:25
10:12
10:56
29 11:03
14 11:10
24 11:35
15 11:53
21 12:04
16 13:58
8 15:31
17 16:01
12 18:03
27 18:53

for 1st Third

to STCS 16



Test 1

IRTC 2 Sandsfield Quarry IRTC 13 STCS 16
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
20 31 3:28 28 7:37 12 12:54 19 19:06
21 25 3:30 19 7:54 28 14:27 23 20:24
22 32 331 17 8:24 23 16:20 28 20:40
23 18 3:53 32 10:10 31 17:09 18 23:26
24 19 4:13 31 12:.07 18 18:17 31 25:10
25 12 4:19 18 13:09 30 25:19 30 25:19
26 8 455 30 18:47 32 25:41 32 1F 30:50
27 33 5:12 25 1F8:39 25 1F 17:48 25 2F 26:04

28 30 8:17 33 1F17:06 33 2F 26:06 33 3F 41:18

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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Posn
1

© 00 N oo o M WD

el el il e e N e e =
© O N O O N W N R O

IRTC 18
Car

w N O B

26

29
14
24
15
21
16

17
12
19

Time
6:25
6:54
8:07
8:12
8:39
9:19
9:25

10:12

10:56

11:03

11:10

11:35

11:53

12:04

13:58

15:31

16:01

18:03

19:06

Final
Test 2
Wetwang Quarry IRTC 22
Car Time Car
4 6:25 4
1 6:54 1
6 807 6
2 812 2
3 839 3
26 9:19 26
925 5
10:12 29
10:56
29 11:03 9
14 11:10 14
24 11:35 24
15 11:53 15
21 12:04 21
16 1358 8
8 15:31 16
17 16:01 17
12 18:03 12
19 19:06 19

Position after each Test

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

Time
7:00
7:27
8:57
8:59
9:22

10:17

10:59

11:45

11:46

12:14

12:47

13:07

14:24

14:46

16:54

17:15

18:12

22:39

23:43

IRTC 25

Car

D W N b

26

ol

24
14
21
15

16
17
12
28
19

Time
7:00
7:51
9:28

10:14

10:32

12:02

12:31

12:52

13:52

15:12

16:08

18:29

18:37

18:51

19:20

21:02

25:29

28:22

28:46

for 2nd Third

to STC 30



Test 2

IRTC 18 Wetwang Quarry IRTC 22 IRTC 25
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
20 27 19:23 27 19:23 27 23:47 27 29:18
21 28 20:50 28 20:50 28 24:03 18 29:52
22 18 23:26 18 23:26 18 25:53 30 34:03
23 30 25:19 30 25:19 31 28:38 31 34:25
24 31 25:40 31 25:40 30 29:28 29 1F 11:45

25 23 1F20:24 23 1F20:24 32 1F34:04 32 1F 38:50
26 32 1F30:58 32 1F30:58 25 2F28:32 25 2F 36:42
27 25 2F26:25 25 2F26:25 23 3F20:24 33 4F 1:10:26
28 33 3F44:34 33 3F44:34 33 3F59:47 23 5F25:24

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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IRTC 32
Car

D W N P D

26

14
21
15

16
17
12
28
27
19
18

Time
7:00
7:51
9:28

10:14

10:32

12:02

12:31

12:52

13:52

16:08

18:29

18:37

18:51

19:20

21:02

25:29

28:22

29:18

29:46

29:52

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

Position after each Test

Final
IRTC 36 IRTC 38
Car Time Car
4 7:00 4
1 751 1
2 10:.06 3
3 10:14 2
6 11:08 6
7 12:52 7
26 13:.08 5
5 14:.07 9
14:52 14
14 17:39 21
21 18:29 8
8 18:51 16
16 19:20 15
15 19:29 26
17 23:13 17
12 28:39 12
27 29:51 18
18 31:26 19
19 34:.02 28
28 36:01 30

Time
7:00
8:09

10:19

11:00

11:25

13:22

14:34

15:18

18:19

19:24

19:51

20:11

20:47

23:36

29:06

30:39

33:18

35:38

37:37

44:20

IRTC 40
Car

© 0o N oo N W R b

'—\
N

21
16
15
26
17
12
18
19
28
30

Time
10:11
11:47
13:36
14:26
14:59
17:05
18:26
19:07
22:22
23:41
23:46
24:16
24:55
27:26
33:33
34:59
37:48
41:06
43:13
48:57

IRTC 42

Car

© Ol N W oo N = b

=
~

21
16
15
26
17
12
18
19
28
30

for 3rd Third

Time
10:11
11:47
14:26
14:59
15:48
17:05
18:26
19:07
22:22
23:41
23:46
24:16
24:55
27:26
33:33
34:59
37:48
41:06
43:13
48:57

to MTC 43



IRTC 32 IRTC 36 IRTC 38 IRTC 40 IRTC 42

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
21 30 34:03 30 38:11 27 46:27 27 51:21 27 51:21
22 31 34:25 31 40:14 31 51:25 31 56:23 31 56:23

23 24 1F15:12 24 1F15:12 24 1F28:.06 24 1F32:16 24 1F 32:16
24 25 2F36:42 25 2F41:48 25 2F53:08 25 2F57:23 25 2F57:23
25 33 8F1:15:02 33 8F1:34:01 33 8F 1:37:29 33 8F 1:52:05 33 8F 1:55:00

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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Award

1st Overall

2nd Overall

3rd Overall

1st Expert

2nd Expert

3rd Expert

1st Semi-Expert

2nd Semi-Expert

3rd Semi-Expert

1st Novice

2nd Novice

3rd Novice

Last Classified Finisher
1st Lady/Mixed Crew

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011
to MTC 43

No Crew

Phillip Burton / Sam Collis

Jason Straker / Richard Holdsworth
Guy Robinson / Sasha Heriot
Michael Monaghan / lain Tullie

lan Ainsworth / Cath Woodman

~N 0w oo NP D

Craig Burgess / John Pickavance
21 Mick Smith / Rhiannon Wilkinson

26 Clint Eade / Alex Lee

19 Alan Jackson / lan Faulkner

30 John Bellworthy / Joseph Woodward
31 Robert Taylor / Graham Harper

33 Neil Ryder / Red Oudijk

No eligible finishers

Final

Awards

Car

Proton Satria GTI
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Proton Persona
Proton Coupe
Proton Coupe
Ford Mk4 Escort
Proton The Red One
Opel Corsa

Ford Puma
Vauxhall Nova
Saab 96V4

16 David Wainwright / Yvonne Wainwright Rover 200 vi

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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Car Cls
10 E
11 E
20 E
22 S
23 S

Final

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

Retirements

MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC

Crew

Mark
Turner/
Nick
Dixon/
Paul
Taylor

Matt
Chapman/
Frederick
Maurice
Ellison

Andy
Burns/
John
Turnbull
Richard
Hunter/
Brian
Eland

1 2 3 4 5

2:24 2

6

In Starting Order

for 1st Third

to STCS 16

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC IRTC NTC STCS Route Other

1 7 8 9 10

2:06 4

11 12 13 15

4:50

16 Checks Pens To
No

Re

No

Me

4:04 1:00 20:



MTC IRTC RTC STC STC STC
Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6
Adam 2:09
Campbell/
Simon
Taylor

Car Cls
29 S

32 N Reg 3:31 2 2
Walker/
Sam

Housley
Matt
Blood/
Steve

34 N

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

NTC STC STC NTC STC NTC

1 7 8 9 10 11 12
2:00
2:39 3 1

Test 1
Sandsfield Quarry

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT

IRTC NTC STCS Route Other

13 15 16 Checks Pens
2:00 4:54
11:31 1F 5:09

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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30:

No
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011

Final Retirements

Total

1st MTC IRTC STC IRTC NTC IRTC NTC STC TTC STC Route Other
29 30 Checks Pens

Car Cls Crew Third 17 18 2 21 22 24 25
10 E Mark Turner/

11  E Nick Dixon/ Paul
Taylor

20 E Matt Chapman/
Frederick Maurice

Ellison

22 S Andy Burns/ John
Turnbull

23 S Richard Hunter/ 20:24 1F 1F 1F  1F 1F
Brian Eland

29 S Adam Campbell/ 11:03 0:42 1F
Simon Taylor

32 N Reg Walker/ Sam 1F 0:08 3 0:06 4:46
Housley 30:50

34 N Matt Blood/ Steve
Gannon

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT

In Starting Order

for 2nd Third

30:00

10:00

5:00

to STC 30

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

Non Starter
Retired

Non Starter

Mechanical

Head Gasket

Failure
1F 7 24
21:45
Blown Head
Gasket

Non Starter
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2011
Final Retirements in Starting Order for 3rd Third to MTC 43

Total RTC RTC RTC
2nd MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC 37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route O
Car Cls Crew Third 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 OUT 38 39 OuT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks F
10 E Mark
Turner/

11 E Nick
Dixon/
Paul
Taylor

20 E Matt
Chapman/
Frederick
Maurice
Ellison

22 S Andy
Burns/

John
Turnbull

23 S Richard 5F
Hunter/ 50:24
Brian
Eland



Total RTC RTC RTC
2nd MTC IRTC RTC STC STC IRTC RTC 37 IRTC RTC 39 IRTC RTC 41 IRTC MTC Route O
Car Cls Crew Third 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 OUT 38 39 OuT 40 41 OuUT 42 43 Checks F
29 S Adam 1F
Campbell/ 21:45
Simon
Taylor
32 N Reg 1F
Walker/ 43:50
Sam
Housley
34 N Matt
Blood/
Steve

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 27th November 2011 at 08:45 GMT
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